
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08C510 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 22 2008
CONTRACT NO :007598 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Jul 28 2008
VERSION NO :4 WORK ORDER# : XL3337
HWY :SR 509 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 509
D. STREET POND RECONSTRUCTION 

08C510

GLACIER ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES RODARTE CONSTRUCTION, INC. TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
4416 RUSSELL RD SUITE A 17 EAST VALLEY HWY E 350 - 106TH AVE NE

98092-5531 98004-5732

PROJECT : MUKILTEO   WA  982755422 AUBURN   WA  980711875 BELLEVUE   WA  980093686

COUNTY(S) :PIERCE CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100505 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100403 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 829961

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/10/2008
06:31

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. -10.66 % 90.50 % 16.41 %

8,442.00 -1,007.02 18,000.00 8,550.98 11,000.00 1,550.989,449.02
2 CLEARING AND GRUBBING

L.S. 356.40 % 800.00 % 140.00 %

2,282.00 1,782.00 4,500.00 4,000.00 1,200.00 700.00500.00

DRAINAGE

44.0000
3 QUARRY SPALLS

190.0000 TON -6.92 % 28.0000 -40.77 % 25.0000 -47.11 %

8,360.00 -621.30 5,320.00 -3,661.30 4,750.00 -4,231.30
47.2700
8,981.30

SURFACING

39.6100
4 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE

140.0000 TON -4.65 % 25.0000 -39.82 % 23.0000 -44.63 %

5,545.40 -270.20 3,500.00 -2,315.60 3,220.00 -2,595.60
41.5400
5,815.60

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

110.0000
5 INLET PROTECTION

3.0000 EACH 69.23 % 70.0000 7.69 % 55.0000 -15.38 %

330.00 135.00 210.00 15.00 165.00 -30.00
65.0000
195.00

7,620.0000
6 SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING

0.2000 ACRE 52.40 % 4,000.0000 -20.00 % 5,000.0000 0.00 %

1,524.00 524.00 800.00 -200.00 1,000.00 0.00
5,000.0000
1,000.00

31.5000
7 TOPSOIL TYPE A

1400.0000 C.Y. -37.00 % 32.0000 -36.00 % 33.0000 -34.00 %

44,100.00 -25,900.00 44,800.00 -25,200.00 46,200.00 -23,800.00
50.0000

70,000.00

10.1200
8  GEOMEMBRANE LINING SYSTEM

2000.0000 S.Y. -32.53 % 8.0000 -46.67 % 12.0000 -20.00 %

20,240.00 -9,760.00 16,000.00 -14,000.00 24,000.00 -6,000.00
15.0000

30,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08C510 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 22 2008
CONTRACT NO :007598 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Jul 28 2008
VERSION NO :4 WORK ORDER# : XL3337
HWY :SR 509 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 509
D. STREET POND RECONSTRUCTION 

08C510

GLACIER ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES RODARTE CONSTRUCTION, INC. TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
4416 RUSSELL RD SUITE A 17 EAST VALLEY HWY E 350 - 106TH AVE NE

98092-5531 98004-5732

PROJECT : MUKILTEO   WA  982755422 AUBURN   WA  980711875 BELLEVUE   WA  980093686

COUNTY(S) :PIERCE CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100505 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100403 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 829961

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/10/2008
06:31

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING
9  FUGITIVE DUST CONTROL PLAN

L.S. -45.60 % 0.00 % 1,900.00 %

272.00 -228.00 500.00 0.00 10,000.00 9,500.00500.00

TRAFFIC
10 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

L.S. -25.68 % -60.00 % -60.00 %

1,858.00 -642.00 1,000.00 -1,500.00 1,000.00 -1,500.002,500.00

OTHER ITEMS

26.0000
11 COATED CHAIN LINK FENCE TYPE 3

605.0000 L.F. -21.21 % 35.0000 6.06 % 31.0000 -6.06 %

15,730.00 -4,235.00 21,175.00 1,210.00 18,755.00 -1,210.00
33.0000

19,965.00

440.5500
12 COATED END, GATE, CORNER, PULLPOST FOR CHAIN LINK FENCE

13.0000 EACH 120.28 % 225.0000 12.50 % 250.0000 25.00 %

5,727.15 3,127.15 2,925.00 325.00 3,250.00 650.00
200.0000
2,600.00

1,758.0000
13 DOUBLE 20 FT. COATED CHAIN LINK GATE

2.0000 EACH 46.50 % 1,200.0000 0.00 % 2,000.0000 66.67 %

3,516.00 1,116.00 2,400.00 0.00 4,000.00 1,600.00
1,200.0000
2,400.00

14 FORCE ACCOUNT EROSION CONTROL
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00
15 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
16 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08C510 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 22 2008
CONTRACT NO :007598 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Jul 28 2008
VERSION NO :4 WORK ORDER# : XL3337
HWY :SR 509 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 509
D. STREET POND RECONSTRUCTION 

08C510

GLACIER ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES RODARTE CONSTRUCTION, INC. TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
4416 RUSSELL RD SUITE A 17 EAST VALLEY HWY E 350 - 106TH AVE NE

98092-5531 98004-5732

PROJECT : MUKILTEO   WA  982755422 AUBURN   WA  980711875 BELLEVUE   WA  980093686

COUNTY(S) :PIERCE CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100505 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100403 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 829961

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/10/2008
06:31

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

OTHER ITEMS
17 SPCC PLAN

L.S. 129.80 % 0.00 % 1,900.00 %

1,149.00 649.00 500.00 0.00 10,000.00 9,500.00500.00

$124,079.55 -22.16% $126,634.00 -20.56% $143,544.00 -9.95%$159,409.92CONTRACT TOTAL

$143,544.00$124,079.55 $126,634.00BASE TOTAL -22.16% -20.56% -9.95%$159,409.92



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08C510 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 22 2008
CONTRACT NO :007598 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Jul 28 2008
VERSION NO :4 WORK ORDER# : XL3337
HWY :SR 509 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 509
D. STREET POND RECONSTRUCTION 

08C510

GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO., BUCKLEY NURSERY COMPANY, INC. NOVA CONTRACTING, INC.
9125 10TH AVE S 16819 - 92ND ST E 10615 DELPHI RD SW

PROJECT : SEATTLE   WA  981084600 SUMNER   WA  983908106 OLYMPIA   WA  985129353

COUNTY(S) :PIERCE CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 531500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100305 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100547

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/10/2008
06:31

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. 11.55 % 90.50 % 621.77 %

10,540.00 1,090.98 18,000.00 8,550.98 68,200.00 58,750.989,449.02
2 CLEARING AND GRUBBING

L.S. 1,900.00 % 2,360.00 % 10,100.00 %

10,000.00 9,500.00 12,300.00 11,800.00 51,000.00 50,500.00500.00

DRAINAGE

40.0000
3 QUARRY SPALLS

190.0000 TON -15.38 % 34.0000 -28.07 % 20.0000 -57.69 %

7,600.00 -1,381.30 6,460.00 -2,521.30 3,800.00 -5,181.30
47.2700
8,981.30

SURFACING

40.0000
4 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE

140.0000 TON -3.71 % 42.2500 1.71 % 20.0000 -51.85 %

5,600.00 -215.60 5,915.00 99.40 2,800.00 -3,015.60
41.5400
5,815.60

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

100.0000
5 INLET PROTECTION

3.0000 EACH 53.85 % 80.0000 23.08 % 100.0000 53.85 %

300.00 105.00 240.00 45.00 300.00 105.00
65.0000
195.00

5,000.0000
6 SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING

0.2000 ACRE 0.00 % 2,500.0000 -50.00 % 6,000.0000 20.00 %

1,000.00 0.00 500.00 -500.00 1,200.00 200.00
5,000.0000
1,000.00

35.0000
7 TOPSOIL TYPE A

1400.0000 C.Y. -30.00 % 32.0000 -36.00 % 14.0000 -72.00 %

49,000.00 -21,000.00 44,800.00 -25,200.00 19,600.00 -50,400.00
50.0000

70,000.00

19.0000
8  GEOMEMBRANE LINING SYSTEM

2000.0000 S.Y. 26.67 % 12.6000 -16.00 % 3.0000 -80.00 %

38,000.00 8,000.00 25,200.00 -4,800.00 6,000.00 -24,000.00
15.0000

30,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08C510 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 22 2008
CONTRACT NO :007598 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Jul 28 2008
VERSION NO :4 WORK ORDER# : XL3337
HWY :SR 509 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 509
D. STREET POND RECONSTRUCTION 

08C510

GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO., BUCKLEY NURSERY COMPANY, INC. NOVA CONTRACTING, INC.
9125 10TH AVE S 16819 - 92ND ST E 10615 DELPHI RD SW

PROJECT : SEATTLE   WA  981084600 SUMNER   WA  983908106 OLYMPIA   WA  985129353

COUNTY(S) :PIERCE CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 531500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100305 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100547

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/10/2008
06:31

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING
9  FUGITIVE DUST CONTROL PLAN

L.S. 0.00 % 590.00 % 20.00 %

500.00 0.00 3,450.00 2,950.00 600.00 100.00500.00

TRAFFIC
10 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

L.S. -80.00 % 391.20 % -76.00 %

500.00 -2,000.00 12,280.00 9,780.00 600.00 -1,900.002,500.00

OTHER ITEMS

20.0000
11 COATED CHAIN LINK FENCE TYPE 3

605.0000 L.F. -39.39 % 33.0000 0.00 % 20.0000 -39.39 %

12,100.00 -7,865.00 19,965.00 0.00 12,100.00 -7,865.00
33.0000

19,965.00

350.0000
12 COATED END, GATE, CORNER, PULLPOST FOR CHAIN LINK FENCE

13.0000 EACH 75.00 % 258.5000 29.25 % 300.0000 50.00 %

4,550.00 1,950.00 3,360.50 760.50 3,900.00 1,300.00
200.0000
2,600.00

1,200.0000
13 DOUBLE 20 FT. COATED CHAIN LINK GATE

2.0000 EACH 0.00 % 1,350.0000 12.50 % 1,200.0000 0.00 %

2,400.00 0.00 2,700.00 300.00 2,400.00 0.00
1,200.0000
2,400.00

14 FORCE ACCOUNT EROSION CONTROL
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00
15 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
16 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08C510 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 22 2008
CONTRACT NO :007598 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Jul 28 2008
VERSION NO :4 WORK ORDER# : XL3337
HWY :SR 509 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 509
D. STREET POND RECONSTRUCTION 

08C510

GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO., BUCKLEY NURSERY COMPANY, INC. NOVA CONTRACTING, INC.
9125 10TH AVE S 16819 - 92ND ST E 10615 DELPHI RD SW

PROJECT : SEATTLE   WA  981084600 SUMNER   WA  983908106 OLYMPIA   WA  985129353

COUNTY(S) :PIERCE CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 531500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100305 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100547

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/10/2008
06:31

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

OTHER ITEMS
17 SPCC PLAN

L.S. 0.00 % 50.00 % 20.00 %

500.00 0.00 750.00 250.00 600.00 100.00500.00

$147,594.00 -7.41% $160,924.50 0.95% $178,104.00 11.73%$159,409.92CONTRACT TOTAL

$178,104.00$147,594.00 $160,924.50BASE TOTAL -7.41% 0.95% 11.73%$159,409.92



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08C510 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 22 2008
CONTRACT NO :007598 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Jul 28 2008
VERSION NO :4 WORK ORDER# : XL3337
HWY :SR 509 ------- 7TH BIDDER ------- ------- 8TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 509
D. STREET POND RECONSTRUCTION 

08C510

JANSEN INC. CONSTRUCT COMPANY LLC
2110 BUCHANAN LOOP 1621 PEASE AVE
SUITE 1

PROJECT : FERNDALE   WA  982489814 SUMNER   WA  983901603

COUNTY(S) :PIERCE CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100496 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100477

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/10/2008
06:31

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. 67.16 % 132.83 %

15,795.00 6,345.98 22,000.00 12,550.989,449.02
2 CLEARING AND GRUBBING

L.S. 3,438.40 % 4,100.00 %

17,692.00 17,192.00 21,000.00 20,500.00500.00

DRAINAGE

62.5100
3 QUARRY SPALLS

190.0000 TON 32.24 % 35.0000 -25.96 %

11,876.90 2,895.60 6,650.00 -2,331.30
47.2700
8,981.30

SURFACING

72.2000
4 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE

140.0000 TON 73.81 % 29.0000 -30.19 %

10,108.00 4,292.40 4,060.00 -1,755.60
41.5400
5,815.60

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

607.0400
5 INLET PROTECTION

3.0000 EACH 833.91 % 60.0000 -7.69 %

1,821.12 1,626.12 180.00 -15.00
65.0000
195.00

10,125.0000
6 SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING

0.2000 ACRE 102.50 % 5,000.0000 0.00 %

2,025.00 1,025.00 1,000.00 0.00
5,000.0000
1,000.00

52.0100
7 TOPSOIL TYPE A

1400.0000 C.Y. 4.02 % 55.0000 10.00 %

72,814.00 2,814.00 77,000.00 7,000.00
50.0000

70,000.00

6.0500
8  GEOMEMBRANE LINING SYSTEM

2000.0000 S.Y. -59.67 % 28.0000 86.67 %

12,100.00 -17,900.00 56,000.00 26,000.00
15.0000

30,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08C510 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 22 2008
CONTRACT NO :007598 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Jul 28 2008
VERSION NO :4 WORK ORDER# : XL3337
HWY :SR 509 ------- 7TH BIDDER ------- ------- 8TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 509
D. STREET POND RECONSTRUCTION 

08C510

JANSEN INC. CONSTRUCT COMPANY LLC
2110 BUCHANAN LOOP 1621 PEASE AVE
SUITE 1

PROJECT : FERNDALE   WA  982489814 SUMNER   WA  983901603

COUNTY(S) :PIERCE CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100496 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100477

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/10/2008
06:31

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING
9  FUGITIVE DUST CONTROL PLAN

L.S. 1,795.40 % 400.00 %

9,477.00 8,977.00 2,500.00 2,000.00500.00

TRAFFIC
10 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

L.S. 279.08 % 100.00 %

9,477.00 6,977.00 5,000.00 2,500.002,500.00

OTHER ITEMS

24.9100
11 COATED CHAIN LINK FENCE TYPE 3

605.0000 L.F. -24.52 % 25.0000 -24.24 %

15,070.55 -4,894.45 15,125.00 -4,840.00
33.0000

19,965.00

405.0000
12 COATED END, GATE, CORNER, PULLPOST FOR CHAIN LINK FENCE

13.0000 EACH 102.50 % 400.0000 100.00 %

5,265.00 2,665.00 5,200.00 2,600.00
200.0000
2,600.00

1,458.0000
13 DOUBLE 20 FT. COATED CHAIN LINK GATE

2.0000 EACH 21.50 % 2,000.0000 66.67 %

2,916.00 516.00 4,000.00 1,600.00
1,200.0000
2,400.00

14 FORCE ACCOUNT EROSION CONTROL
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00
15 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.005.00
16 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00-1.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08C510 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 22 2008
CONTRACT NO :007598 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Jul 28 2008
VERSION NO :4 WORK ORDER# : XL3337
HWY :SR 509 ------- 7TH BIDDER ------- ------- 8TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 509
D. STREET POND RECONSTRUCTION 

08C510

JANSEN INC. CONSTRUCT COMPANY LLC
2110 BUCHANAN LOOP 1621 PEASE AVE
SUITE 1

PROJECT : FERNDALE   WA  982489814 SUMNER   WA  983901603

COUNTY(S) :PIERCE CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100496 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100477

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/10/2008
06:31

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

OTHER ITEMS
17 SPCC PLAN

L.S. 373.80 % 400.00 %

2,369.00 1,869.00 2,500.00 2,000.00500.00

$193,810.57 21.58% $227,219.00 42.54%$159,409.92CONTRACT TOTAL

$193,810.57 $227,219.00BASE TOTAL 21.58% 42.54%$159,409.92


